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WELCOME ​all returning and new     
families to Edna Keith School!  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Character Trait for  

August/SEPTEMBER​ is 

CITIZENSHIP 
Showing good Citizenship means    
taking ownership of what goes on      
around you, participating in    
community service and helping    
take care of the environment,     
being a good neighbor, treating     
others with respect and dignity,     
following the rules of your family,      
your school, and your society.  

 
 

 
 

Kindergarten 
Mrs. Grimanis -​ tgrimanis@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Cisneros -​ acisneros@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Siezega - ​lsiezega@joliet86.org 
 
1st Grade 
Mrs. Scruggs - ​rscruggs@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Lynch - ​jlynch@joliet86.org 
 
2nd Grade 
Ms. Gadlen -​ tgadlen@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Pritz -​ ​lpritz@joliet86.org 
Ms. Avalos- ​vavalos@joliet86.org 
 
3rd Grade 
Mrs. Letko -​ kletko@joliet86.org 
Mrs. O’Connor - ​aconnor@joliet86.org 
 
4th Grade 
Mrs. Boeckman - 
jboeckman@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Valentin - ​nvalentin@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Guerrero -​ jguerrero@joliet86.org 
 
5th Grade  
Mr. Grant - ​sgrant@joliet86.org 
Ms. Davis - ​ctdavis@joliet86.org 
 
P.E. 
Mrs. Moore - ​amoore@joliet86.org 
 
Student Services 
Mrs. Gonzales-Weitting​- 
jgonzales@joliet86.org 

Mrs. Stygar- ​kstygar@joliet86.org  
Ms. ​Marrero- ​rmarrero@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Hoffman- ​choffman@joliet86.org 
Mrs. ​Danielson- ​mdanielson@joliet86.org 
Ms. ​Wineland- ​swineland@joliet86.org 
Mrs.Christofanelli​- 
mchristofanelli@joliet86.org 
Ms. Dowling​- ​edowling@joliet86.org

 
 
 

MARK YOUR CALENDAR 

 
August 24​: 1st day of school/ 

Remote Learning 

September 7: NO SCHOOL 
Labor Day 

September 25​: Early Dismissal at  
11:45am 
School Improvement Day 

 
 

 
 

 
The District will continue to     
provide meals for students    
(Kindergarten-Eighth Grade) who   
are enrolled and attending classes     
remotely. Meal pick-ups will be on      
Mondays and Thursdays at our     
junior high schools. More details     
will be posted on the website      
(​www.joliet86.org​) 

 
 
 
 

Students Today… Learners for Life 
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  ESCUELA PRIMARIA KEITH 
NOTICIERO COUGAR 

Sra. Casonya Henderson, ​Directora              ​400 4th Avenue, Joliet IL                     agosto/septiembre del 2020  
Sra. Rosalynn Pernell, ​Consejera Académica              ​(815) 723-3409    FAX (815) 740-5951  

 

 
 
¡BIENVENIDOS ​a todas las familias 
que regresan y nuevas a la escuela 
Edna Keith! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
El Rasgo de Carácter para  

SEPTIEMBRE​ es la 

Ciudadanía 
Mostrar un buen civismo significa     
asumir responsabilidad de lo que     
sucede a su alrededor, participar     
en el servicio comunitario y     
ayudar a cuidar el medio     
ambiente, ser un buen vecino,     
tratar a los demás con respeto y       
dignidad, seguir las reglas de su      
familia, su escuela y su sociedad.  
  
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Kinder 
Mrs. Grimanis - tgrimanis@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Cisneros - acisneros@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Siezega - lsiezega@joliet86.org 
 
1er Grado 
Mrs. Scruggs - rscruggs@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Lynch - jlynch@joliet86.org 
 
2do Grado 
Ms. Gadlen - tgadlen@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Pritz - ​lpritz@joliet86.org 
Ms. Avalos- vavalos@joliet86.org 
 
3er Grado 
Mrs. Letko - kletko@joliet86.org 
Mrs. O’Connor - aconnor@joliet86.org 
 
4to Grado 
Mrs. Boeckman - 
jboeckman@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Valentin - nvalentin@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Guerrero - jguerrero@joliet86.org 
 
5to Grado  
Mr. Grant - sgrant@joliet86.org 
Ms. Davis - ​ctdavis@joliet86.org 
 
Educación Fisica 
Mrs. Moore - ​amoore@joliet86.org 
 
Servicios Estudiantiles 
Mrs. Gonzales-Weitting​- 
jgonzales@joliet86.org 

Mrs. Stygar- ​kstygar@joliet86.org  
Ms. ​Marrero- ​rmarrero@joliet86.org 
Mrs. Hoffman- ​choffman@joliet86.org 
Mrs. ​Danielson- ​mdanielson@joliet86.org 
Ms. ​Wineland- ​swineland@joliet86.org 
Mrs.Christofanelli​- 
mchristofanelli@joliet86.org 
Ms. Dowling​- ​edowling@joliet86.org 

 

APUNTE EN SU CALENDARIO 
 
 
 
24 de agosto​: Primer dia de clases 

7 de septiembre: NO HAY CLASES 
Día del Trabajador  

25 de septiembre​: Salida temprana a las 
11:45am 
Día de mejoramiento  
escolar 

 

 

 

 

Comidas para Estudiantes 

El distrito seguirá proporcionando    
comidas a los estudiantes    
(kindergarten - octavo grado) que     
estén inscritos y asistan a las clases       
remotas. Las comidas se recogerán     
los lunes y jueves en nuestras      
escuelas secundarias. Mas   
información se publicará en el sitio      
web (​www.joliet86.org​) 

 

 
 

Estudiantes Hoy… Estudiantes de por Vida 
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